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TULSIRAMJI GAIKWAD-PATH. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY 

3 LIBRARY BOOKS GRANT 

Approved by AiCTE, New Delhi, Govt. of Maharashtra 
(A0 Autonomous Institute Aliliated to RTM Nagpur University. Nagpur) 

Research and Developnent Cell 

NAME OF Grant Received 

|AICTE (Implementation IIPC Project) 

ISTE PROJECT GRANT 

PMKVY -IT (AICTE) 

Wardha Road, Nagpur - 441108 

|AICTE Induction Programme 

MPIR Grant (AICTE) 

Accredited with NAAC A+ Grade 

Details of Grant Received 

E-Conference GOC(AICTE) 

|AICTE Spices Scheme 

Prerna Scheme (AICTE) 

PMKVY (AICTE) 

PMKVY (AICTE) 

A 

Workshop Role of IQAC for quality 

ATAL (AICTE) 

R&D Cell 

DEAN 

TOTAL GRANT RECEIVED 

Research & Development Cell 
10LSIRAMJI GAIKWAD-PATIL COLLEGE 

OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, NAGPUR 

YEAR 

2011 - 12 

2014-15 

2018- 19 

2019 - 20 

2020 - 21 

2021 - 22 

2022- 23 

2023 - 24 

2024 -25 

G 

AMOUNT 

666,000.00 

97.850.00 

2,299,624.00 

300,000.00 

1,052,600.00 

166,667.00 

493,333.00 

683,000.00 

100,000.00 

30,000.00 

920,592.00 

560,412.00 

250,000.00 

7,620,078.00 

Principal/Wice-Principal 

Dr. Premanand Naktode 

Principal 
TGPCET, Nagpur 
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